State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 5, 2024

State General
President and Vice President of the United States

1 Electors for Donald J. Trump for President and JD Vance for Vice President - Republican 58,154
2 Electors for Kamala D. Harris for President and Tim Walz for Vice President - Democratic 16,624
3 Electors for Jay J Bowman for President and De D Bowman for Vice President - Independent 122
4 Electors for Claudia De la Cruz for President and Karina Garcia for Vice President - Independent 63
5 Electors for Rachele Fruit for President and Dennis Richter for Vice President - Independent 15
6 Electors for Robert F. Kennedy Jr. for President and Nicole Shanahan for Vice President - Independent 444
7 Electors for Jill Stein for President and Samson LeBeau Kpadenou for Vice President - Independent 119

Total Votes 75,541

United States Senate

1 Marsha Blackburn - Republican 57,989
2 Gloria Johnson - Democratic 15,646
3 Tharon Chandler - Independent 622
4 Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses - Independent 488
5 Hastina Robinson - Independent 157

Total Votes 74,902

United States House of Representatives District 1

1 Diana Harshbarger - Republican 56,699
2 Kevin Jenkins - Democratic 15,536
3 Richard G. Baker - Independent 1,472
4 Levi Brake - Independent 652

Total Votes 74,359

Tennessee Senate District 4

1 Bobby Harshbarger - Republican 54,153
2 Dalia M. Price - Independent 17,745

Total Votes 71,898

November 15, 2024



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 5, 2024

State General
Tennessee House of Representatives District 1

1 John Crawford - Republican
Total Votes

Tennessee House of Representatives District 2

1 Bud Hulsey - Republican
Total Votes

Tennessee House of Representatives District 3

1 Timothy Aaron Hill - Republican
2 Lori Love - Democratic
Total Votes

November 15, 2024

24,296
24,296

26,619
26,619

10,659
2,457
13,116



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

Municipal - City of Bluff City

Carol Ann Keith
Jerry Wayne Malone

Carolyn Harris Payne
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Write-In - Eric Craig Johnson

November 15, 2024

November 5, 2024

Alderman

Total Votes

444
506
405
74
1,429



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 5, 2024
Municipal - City of Bristol

Councilman - At-Large

1 Rae Akard
2 Mabhlon Luttrell

3 Vince Turner

Juvenile Court Judge

1 Randy M. Kennedy

Juvenile Court Clerk

1 KathyY. Keen

School Board - At-Large

1 Charlie Taylor - Republican
2 Donna Kay Coffey - Democratic

3 Eric Cuddy - Independent

November 15, 2024

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

5,186
4,794
7,024
17,004

10,171
10,171

9,974
9,974

8,297
3,144
5,551
16,992
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State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 5, 2024

Municipal - City of Johnson City

City Commissioner

John C Baker

Joseph Coates

Greg Cox

Jay Emberton

Todd Fowler

Jacob Luallen

Aaron T. Murphy

J.D. Bo Westmoreland

Joe Wise

Ginger Carter - Republican

Celia F. Martin - Republican

Rick Smith - Republican

Ryan Berkley - Democratic

Zaire J.M. Gary - Democratic

Sam Pettyjohn - Democratic

Kenneth Herb Greenlee - Independent

Beth Simpson - Independent

November 15, 2024

School Board

Total Votes

Total Votes

104
66
121
40
148
33
97
109
101
819

221
185
204
92
67
79
44
65
957



