### State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 5, 2024 State General

#### President and Vice President of the United States

1	Electors for Donald J. Trump for President and JD Vance for Vice President - Republican	58,154
2	Electors for Kamala D. Harris for President and Tim Walz for Vice President - Democratic	16,624
3	Electors for Jay J Bowman for President and De D Bowman for Vice President - Independent	122
4	Electors for Claudia De la Cruz for President and Karina Garcia for Vice President - Independent	63
5	Electors for Rachele Fruit for President and Dennis Richter for Vice President - Independent	15
6	Electors for Robert F. Kennedy Jr. for President and Nicole Shanahan for Vice President - Independent	444
7	Electors for Jill Stein for President and Samson LeBeau Kpadenou for Vice President - Independent	119
	Total Votes	75,541

### **United States Senate**

1	Marsha Blackburn - Republican		57,989
2	Gloria Johnson - Democratic		15,646
3	Tharon Chandler - Independent		622
4	Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses - Independent		488
5	Hastina Robinson - Independent		157
		<b>Total Votes</b>	74,902

### United States House of Representatives District 1

1	Diana Harshbarger - Republican		56,699
2	Kevin Jenkins - Democratic		15,536
3	Richard G. Baker - Independent		1,472
4	Levi Brake - Independent		652
		<b>Total Votes</b>	74,359

### **Tennessee Senate District 4**

1	Bobby Harshbarger - Republican		54,153
2	Dalia M. Price - Independent		17,745
		<b>Total Votes</b>	71,898

### State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 5, 2024 State General

## Tennessee House of Representatives District 1

1	John Crawford - Republican		24,296
		Total Votes	24,296
	Tennessee House of Representatives I	District 2	
1	Bud Hulsey - Republican		26,619
		Total Votes	26,619
	Tennessee House of Representatives E	District 3	
1	Timothy Aaron Hill - Republican		10,659
2	Lori Love - Democratic		2,457
		Total Votes	13,116

## State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 5, 2024 Municipal - City of Bluff City Alderman

1	Carol Ann Keith		444
2	Jerry Wayne Malone		506
3	Carolyn Harris Payne		405
4	Write-In - Eric Craig Johnson		74
		<b>Total Votes</b>	1,429

# State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 5, 2024 Municipal - City of Bristol Councilman - At-Large

1	Rae Akard		5,186
2	Mahlon Luttrell		4,794
3	Vince Turner		7,024
		<b>Total Votes</b>	17,004
	Juvenile Court Judge		
1	Randy M. Kennedy		10,171
		<b>Total Votes</b>	10,171
	Juvenile Court Clerk		
1	Kathy Y. Keen		9,974
		<b>Total Votes</b>	9,974
	School Board - At-Large		
1	Charlie Taylor - Republican		8,297
2	Donna Kay Coffey - Democratic		3,144
3	Eric Cuddy - Independent		5,551

16,992

**Total Votes** 

# State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 5, 2024 Municipal - City of Johnson City City Commissioner

1	John C Baker	1	04
2	Joseph Coates		66
3	Greg Cox	1	21
4	Jay Emberton		40
5	Todd Fowler	1	48
6	Jacob Luallen		33
7	Aaron T. Murphy		97
8	J.D. Bo Westmoreland	1	09
9	Joe Wise	1	01
		Total Votes 8	819

### School Board

1	Ginger Carter - Republican	221
2	Celia F. Martin - Republican	185
3	Rick Smith - Republican	204
4	Ryan Berkley - Democratic	92
5	Zaire J.M. Gary - Democratic	67
6	Sam Pettyjohn - Democratic	79
7	Kenneth Herb Greenlee - Independent	44
8	Beth Simpson - Independent	65
	ſ	Fotal Votes 957